Position

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Chief

Community Services Officer/Clerk

Police Officer

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Department

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages

$56,149

$55,268

$44,206

$24,179

$17,040



