	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$56,149
2.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$55,268
3.	Police Chief		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$44,206
4.	Community Services Officer/Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$24,179
5.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$17,040